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BP16-004587

BP16-007995

BP16-008139

BP16-008143

BP16-008163

BP16-008168

MOHAMED, ASAD ABU 1435 BIDWELL ST WEST ST PAUL MN 551189/2/2016 11:16

SORENSON, DUSTIN MICHAEL 7871 FIRWOOD WAY NE FRIDLEY MN 554329/2/2016 13:49

PETERSON, SPENCER REYNOLD 904 10 ST E INTERNATIONAL MN 566499/1/2016 03:36

WILLIAMS, TEANNA SHAKEE 7544 CEDAR AV S RICHFIELD MN 554239/1/2016 08:50

TURCOTTE, MEGAN NICOLE NPA <null> MN NA9/1/2016 19:11

609-52-2-1

152-025-2-2
588-20-1
609-582-1
609-59

609-2231-1
609-72-1-3

588-20-1

518B-01-14-A
588-20-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age

Age

Age
307

Age

THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-OVER $1000

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES
GOVT-INTENT TO OBSTRUCT
BURGLARY-1ST DEG-OCC DWELLING
BURGLARY-POSSESSION OF BURGLARY OR THEFT TOOLS

ASSAULT-4TH DEG FE-POLICE OFFICERS
DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT-OFFENSIVE/ABUSIVE/NOIS/OBSCENE

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

DOMESTIC ABUSE-VIOLATE ORDER FOR PROTECTION
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

30

44

36

22

19
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BP16-008172

BP16-008177

BP16-008181

BP16-008184

BP16-008186

LINK, AMBER LYNN 10680 HAMPSHIRE AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554389/1/2016 20:08

PHILLIPS, DOMINIQUE LASHA NPA BLOOMINGTON MN 554259/1/2016 22:08

BOWEN, HELENE ELIZABETH NPA BLOOMINGTON MN NA9/2/2016 06:25

FOX, JONATHAN TAYLOR 11748 DENMAN RD PHILADEPHIA PA 191549/2/2016 10:05

PETERSON, LUCINDA ANN 7361 HWY 13 W SAVAGE MN 553789/2/2016 12:17

ABDI, ABDI ILYAS 2635 14 AV S MINNEAPOLIS MN 554079/2/2016 14:34

588-20-1

152-025-2-1
588-20-1
609-506-1

152-025-2-1
588-20-1

609-821-2-1

152-025-2-1
152-092

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age
108

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS-HEROIN
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT
GOVT-FALSE NAME TO POLICE OFFICER-MISD

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS-HEROIN
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

FRAUD-FINANCIAL TRANSACTION CARD-USE STOLEN CARD

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS-METHAMPHETAMINE
CONT SUBST-POSS-DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

23

24

35

22

46

29
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BP16-008202

BP16-008208

BP16-008211

BP16-008248

BP16-008251

BP16-008253

STEADMAN, MARK ANDREW 1530 3 ST NE MINNEAPOLIS MN 554139/2/2016 20:12

MCLAUGHLIN, JOHN CURTIS 3201 CANTERBURY DR BLOOMINGTON MN 554319/2/2016 22:50

MEVISSEN, MAEGAN ASHLEY 3664 REDFORD LN SE MONTICELLO MN 553629/3/2016 03:33

COLLINS, RAYVON JANAE 2205 13TH AV S MINNEAPOLIS MN 554049/3/2016 23:17

URBANO, JEFFERY MICHAEL 784 18 ST NEWPORT MN 550559/4/2016 00:18

609-3451-1

588-20-1
629-75-2-B

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

609-72-1-3

609-2242-1-2
609-2247-2

609-72-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age
1

Age

Age

Age

Age

CRIM SEXUAL COND-5TH DEG-NONCONSENSUAL SEXUAL CONTACT

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT
DISTURB-DOMESTIC ABUSE-VIOLATE NO CONTACT ORDER-MISD

TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT-OFFENSIVE/ABUSIVE/NOIS/OBSCENE

ASSAULT- DOMESTIC ASSAULT-MISD
ASSAULT-DOM-STRNGL-NO WEAP-FAM

DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT

40

56

29

18

26
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BP16-008256

BP16-008258

BP16-008267

BP16-008272

BP16-008298

BELL, TRAVIS CHASE 9100 FM 812 AUSTIN TX 787199/4/2016 00:50

MEDLEY, LATEEF JOSHUA 6701 106 ST W BLOOMINGTON MN 554389/4/2016 03:05

JACKSON, ISAAC SAMUEL 675 AMERICAN BLVD E BLOOMINGTON MN 554209/4/2016 12:55

FARWELL, KENNETH CHARLES 9736 PENN AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554319/4/2016 21:58

ANDERSON, SAMUEL MILTON 8413 COLUMBUS AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554209/5/2016 02:40

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5
171-02-1

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

588-20-1
609-223-1
609-24

609-2242-1-1

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age
201

Age
6

Age

Age

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS
TRAF-DL-NO MN DL/WRONG CLASS/MORE THAN ONE VALID

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT
ASSAULT-AGGR-3RD DEG-SUBST BOD HRM
ROBBERY-SIMPLE

ASSAULT-DOM-MS-CAUSE FEAR/IMMEDIATE BODILY HARM OR DEATH

TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

22

24

28

53

27
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BP16-008303

BP16-008306

BP16-008316

BP16-008328

LOERA, BRYAN FRANSICO 1419 FAIRWAY DR GLENDALE IL 601399/5/2016 17:57

PEOPLES, JOSHUA SAMUEL 743 NEW CASTLE AV WESTCHESTER IL 601549/5/2016 18:36

KARPOVITZ, JEROLD FRANK 10130 CHICAGO AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554209/5/2016 19:07

GRAY, JESSE FLOYDELL 1725 XERXES AV N GOLDEN VALLEY MN 554229/5/2016 21:00

BECKLES, ALAN DANIEL 7104 18 AV S RICHFIELD MN 554239/6/2016 12:21

PHONGDESAWAT, STEVE 4601 INDEPENDENCE AV N NEW HOPE MN 554289/6/2016 11:22

609-2242-1-2

609-2242-1-2

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

609-50-2-2
609-52-2-1

152-027-4-A
152-092-A
588-20-1
624-731-3-B

152-025-2-2

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

ASSAULT- DOMESTIC ASSAULT-MISD

ASSAULT- DOMESTIC ASSAULT-MISD

TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL PROCESS-FORCE/VIOLENCE OR THREAT
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-LESS THAN $500(609-52-2-1)

CONT SUBST-POSS OR SELL-SMALL AMT MARIJUANA
CONT SUBST-POSS-DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT
WEAPON-PROHIB F/POSS-PISTOL-POSSESS/USE TEAR GAS/STUN GUN

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES

23

20

54

58

25

23
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End of Report

BP16-008351

SHELBY, CURTIS LAVEL 7720 49 AV N NEW HOPE MN 554289/6/2016 11:51

HARRISON, DARRION USHAWN 1601 80 ST E BLOOMINGTON MN 554209/7/2016 02:29

HARRISON, DIANTE MAURICE 10680 HAMPSHIRE AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554389/7/2016 02:06

LINK, AMBER LYNN 10680 HAMPSHIRE AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554389/7/2016 06:23

609-528-2
609-631-3

152-025-2-2
609-528-2
609-631-3

609-245-1

609-245-1

609-245-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age
16

Age
108

Age
108

STOLEN PROPERTY-POSSESSION OF STOLEN/COUNTERFEIT CHECKS
FORGERY-OFFER OR PASS COUNTERFEITED OBJECT

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES
STOLEN PROPERTY-POSSESSION OF STOLEN/COUNTERFEIT CHECKS
FORGERY-OFFER OR PASS COUNTERFEITED OBJECT

ROBBERY-1ST DEG-AGG-ARMED OR INFLICTS BODILY HARM

ROBBERY-1ST DEG-AGG-ARMED OR INFLICTS BODILY HARM

ROBBERY-1ST DEG-AGG-ARMED OR INFLICTS BODILY HARM

22

20

25

23


